## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1051

Page 1, line 13, replace "all" with "nonstudent employee"

Page 1, line 13, replace "five" with "two"

Page 2, line 1, replace "all" with "nonstudent employee"

Renumber accordingly